
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN E 1631 FT FOR POB, RUN N
235 FT, W 210 FT, N 185 FT, E

L & L DEVELOPEMENT & SERVICES
185 NE DWELLING PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04840-000
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06/29/2021 JB 57.85 289,250 0 0 289,250
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49,450
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33,871

304,829
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338,700

0871/0788 10/26/1998 WD Q V 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PINEWOOD SCHOLL

L & L DEVELOPEMENT

0777/0522 1/31/1988 WD U V 12 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE SCOTT LONES

PINEWOOD SCHOOL
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 60 1,440.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,600

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 50 1,500.00 UT 17.50 17.50 100 2021 2020 100 26,250

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 40 1,200.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2021 2020 100 14,400

49,450

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 00 0.00 0.00 57.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 289,250


